
2023 #17 -25.5 50 at Stanford 521 26 7.9 140 0 359 19 4.6 216 4 -2 119.1 Loss Over 162
2022 -16.5 53.5     Stanford 301 16 4.4 151 2 385 21 2.3 288 1 -2 84.5 Loss Under Upset -84
2021 #5 -20.0 53.5 at Stanford 510 27 4.8 341 2 227 11 2.5 172 2 1 123.8 Loss Over 283
2019 #15 -17.0 45.5 at Stanford 445 24 5.1 255 1 394 26 4.2 276 2 2 101.4 Loss Over 51
2018 #8 #7 -5.0 52     Stanford 550 29 4.9 278 2 229 10 2.3 174 5 1 115.8 Win Over 321
2017 #9 -2.5 56.5 at Stanford 415 17 3.5 261 6 328 18 4.0 176 2 -3 95.9 Win Over Upset 87
2016 -3.0 55.5     Stanford 307 16 4.4 154 4 296 18 4.4 120 3 1 84.7 Loss Under Upset 11
2015 #4 #13 3.5 56.5 at Stanford 533 24 8.5 234 0 422 22 3.6 269 1 -1 104.9 Win Over 111
2014 #9 #14 3.0 46.5     Stanford 370 21 4.0 241 2 205 14 1.5 158 4 0 104.4 Win Under Upset 165
2013 #25 #8 15.5 49.5 at Stanford 263 19 2.7 199 1 419 21 5.1 158 1 0 91.0 Win Under -156
2012 #7 #17 -7.0 43     Stanford 334 19 3.4 184 4 272 13 3.7 125 1 -1 90.8 Win Under 62
2011 #23 #4 7.0 59 at Stanford 309 20 1.8 252 5 429 23 4.7 233 0 -1 88.6 Win Under -120
2010 #16 4.5 59.5     Stanford 351 19 1.9 307 4 404 25 3.8 238 0 1 79.5 Loss Under -53
2009 10.0 63 at Stanford 447 21 4.3 340 2 496 25 5.8 216 0 0 76.5 Win Over -49
2008 -6.5 48     Stanford 430 20 3.1 347 1 343 20 4.4 182 5 4 Win Over 87
2007 4.5 46 at Stanford 313 19 3.1 196 5 327 18 4.0 152 5 -2 Loss Under Upset -14
2006 #12 -29.0 53     Stanford 436 29 5.2 232 1 226 14 2.3 154 5 1 Win Under 210
2005 #6 -15.0 58.5 at Stanford 663 30 4.6 432 1 336 14 -0.4 347 7 -2 Loss Over 327
2004 -5.0 46.5     Stanford 322 19 2.9 173 3 334 16 2.7 267 1 -1 Win Under -12
2003 -4.5 at Stanford 512 20 6.4 192 0 251 17 0.6 231 7 2 Loss 261
2002 #9 -8.5     Stanford 378 17 5.8 129 2 262 16 2.0 201 4 2 Win 116
2001 #13 7.5 at Stanford 305 13 5.6 64 0 358 20 4.4 159 4 2 Win -53
2000 #25 -11.5     Stanford 266 16 3.3 100 3 384 18 4.9 242 2 2 Win -118
1999 5.5 at Stanford 443 22 5.2 202 1 472 27 2.6 385 1 -1 Win -29
1998 #24 -17.0     Stanford 472 25 5.6 163 2 347 20 2.2 284 1 -2 Win 125
1997 #19 -1.0 at Stanford 298 18 3.5 177 3 514 34 6.1 192 1 -1 Win Upset -216
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Notre Dame vs Stanford - Last 27 Years Matchups

Rank
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8-15

Co
mp

At
te

mp
ts

DE
F 

FD

21-4231-14356-23

Ye
ar

 P
lay

ed

Li
ne

 o
n 

Ga
m

e

No
tre

 D
am

e

St
an

fo
rd

No
tre

 D
am

e

Points - - SITE - -

48-381

 G
am

e G
ra

de

Stanford

To
ta

l o
n 

Ga
m

e

26-38

21-43

13-21

11-22

45-199
29-142
33-87
29-63

17-38
38-31 50-231 25-38

51-149 11-24

15-33

46-241
50-166
43-24113-17

35-17

23-15

35-121

10-18

43-249
57-7
31-7

50-320

45-24 37-190 17-30

55-309

10-16
14-27
2-20

45-14 35-169 27-36

10-17 35-153 14-29

20-14
37-40

36-38
17-14 32-129 20-43

38-17 55-272 24-33
20-38 44-154 12-29 38-152

15-27
14-22
10-20
17-2135-299 13-25

20-13 44-150 16-28 40-147 12-25
20-27 24-64 16-34 51-261

14-37 23-44 26-45 44-166 19-32
14-28 31-57 17-37 42-196

21-14 38-117 19-32 44-175

15-48
28-21 27-83 29-40 37-161 18-28
38-45 25-107 23-30 48-280

14-16 34-150 13-27 42-97 26-39

15-33
31-10 39-204 27-38


